
Collective Worship Themes 

Summer Term 2018-19 (1) 

The Kingdom of God - Courageous Advocates 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME & 

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

 

 

 

Monday 22nd April 

 

Passionate about Injustice: 

Is it ever okay to get angry? 

Matthew 21:12-

13 

Courageous Advocates 1 

Jesus’ anger at the injustice in the 

temple 

Article 12 

 

 

Monday 29th April 

 

I Have a Dream! 

Who was Martin Luther King and how 

was he a courageous advocate? 

Galatians 3:28 

Courageous Advocates 2 

Martin Luther King’s passion for 

equality 

Article 30 

 

 

Monday 6th May 

 

Passion for the Poor: 

Who was Mother Teresa and how was 

she a courageous advocate? 

Psalm 113:7-9 
Courageous Advocates 3 

Mother Teresa’s passion for the poor 
Article 26 

 

 

Monday 13th May 

 

You are Beautiful: 

What message might God have for us 

about the way we look? 

Psalm 139:13-

16 

Mental Health Awareness Week 2019 

(2019 theme: body image): 

Monday 13th May – Sunday 19th May  

Article 17 

 

 

Monday 20th May 

 

Jesus Ascends: 

Where is Jesus now? 
Acts 1:6-11 

Ascension Day 2019:  

Thursday 30th May 
Article 6 

 

       

 

 
Monday 27th May 

 

Half Term 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Collective Worship Themes 

Summer Term 2018-19 (2) 

The Kingdom of God - Courageous Advocates 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME &  

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

 

 

Monday 3rd June 

 

Pentecost: 

Who is the Holy Spirit and why did he 

come to Earth? 

Acts 2:1-13 
Pentecost 2019:  

Sunday 9th June 
Article 15 

 

 

Monday 10th June 

 

Father, Spirit, Son: 

How can God be three in one and one in 

three? 

2 Corinthians 

13:14 

Trinity Sunday 2019:  

Sunday 16th June 
Article 5 

 

 

Monday 17th June 

 

Connecting with the Creator: 

Where can we find God? 
Psalm 23 

Summer Prayer Space 2019:  

Friday 21st June 
Article 31 

 

 

Monday 24th June 

 

A Preaching Prisoner: 

Who was Paul the Apostle and how did 

he spread Jesus’ gospel message? 

Philippians 1:12-

26 

Courageous Advocates 4 

Paul’s passion for sharing the gospel 

message, even when imprisoned 

Article 8 

 

 

Monday 1st July 

 

The First Christian King: 

Who was St Oswald and what made him 

so special? 

1 Chronicles 

29:11-12 

Courageous Advocates 5 

St Oswald’s courageous leadership 
Article 13 

 

 

 

Monday 8th July 

 

Courageous Advocates! 

How and why were we courageous 

advocates this year? 

Isaiah 1:17 Courageous Advocates 6 Article 12 

 
 

 

Monday 15th July 

 

Aspire, Believe, Connect, 

Time to Reflect: 

What did God have planned for you this 

year? 

Jeremiah 29:11 
Reflection on 2018/19 academic 

year 
Article 28 

 

       

 

 

Monday 22nd July 

 

Summer Holidays 

 


